
BRITISH STANDARD BS EN  
12101-6:2005
Incorporating 
Corrigendum No. 1

Smoke and heat control 
systems —
Part 6: Specification for pressure 
differential systems — Kits

The European Standard EN 12101-6:2005 has the status of a 
British Standard

ICS 13.220.99

���������	�
��������������������������������������������������	�����


Li
ce

ns
ed

 C
op

y:
 W

an
g 

B
in

, n
a,

 M
on

 M
ar

 1
2 

07
:0

1:
05

 G
M

T
+

00
:0

0 
20

07
, U

nc
on

tr
ol

le
d 

C
op

y,
 (

c)
 B

S
I



BS EN 12101-6:2005

This British Standard was 
published under the authority 
of the Standards Policy and 
Strategy Committee 
on 30 June 2005

© BSI 2006

ISBN 0 580 46255 2

National foreword

This British Standard was published by BSI. It is the UK implementation of  
EN 12101-6:2005, incorporating corrigendum August 2006. It supersedes  
BS 5588-4:1998 which is withdrawn.
The UK participation in its preparation was entrusted to Technical Committee   
FSH/25, Smoke and heat control systems.
A list of organizations represented on FSH/25 can be obtained on request to its 
secretary.
This publication does not purport to include all the necessary provisions of a 
contract. Users are responsible for its correct application.
Compliance with a British Standard cannot confer immunity from 
legal obligations.

Amendments issued since publication

Amd. No. Date Comments

16745
Corrigendum No. 1

30 November 2006 Replacement of Equations A.3, A.3a, 
A.10, A.12 and A.25

Li
ce

ns
ed

 C
op

y:
 W

an
g 

B
in

, n
a,

 M
on

 M
ar

 1
2 

07
:0

1:
05

 G
M

T
+

00
:0

0 
20

07
, U

nc
on

tr
ol

le
d 

C
op

y,
 (

c)
 B

S
I



EUROPEAN STANDARD

NORME EUROPÉENNE

EUROPÄISCHE NORM

EN 12101-6

June 2005

ICS 13.220.99 

English version

Smoke and heat control systems - Part 6: Specification for
pressure differential systems - Kits

Systèmes pour le contrôle des fumées et de la chaleur -
Partie 6: Spécifications pour les systèmes à différentiel de

pression - Kits

Anlagen zur Kontrolle von Rauch- und Wärmesströmungen
- Teil 6: Anforderung an Differenzdrucksysteme - Bausätze

This European Standard was approved by CEN on 17 January 2005.

CEN members are bound to comply with the CEN/CENELEC Internal Regulations which stipulate the conditions for giving this European
Standard the status of a national standard without any alteration. Up-to-date lists and bibliographical references concerning such national
standards may be obtained on application to the Central Secretariat or to any CEN member.

This European Standard exists in three official versions (English, French, German). A version in any other language made by translation
under the responsibility of a CEN member into its own language and notified to the Central Secretariat has the same status as the official
versions.

CEN members are the national standards bodies of Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France,
Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia,
Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland and United Kingdom.

EUROPEAN COMMITTEE FOR STANDARDIZATION
C O M I T É  E U R O P É E N  D E  N O R M A LI S A T I O N
EUR OP ÄIS C HES  KOM ITEE FÜR  NOR M UNG

Management Centre: rue de Stassart, 36    B-1050 Brussels

© 2005 CEN All rights of exploitation in any form and by any means reserved
worldwide for CEN national Members.

Ref. No. EN 12101-6:2005: E

Incorporating corrigendum August 2006 

Li
ce

ns
ed

 C
op

y:
 W

an
g 

B
in

, n
a,

 M
on

 M
ar

 1
2 

07
:0

1:
05

 G
M

T
+

00
:0

0 
20

07
, U

nc
on

tr
ol

le
d 

C
op

y,
 (

c)
 B

S
I


